AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/11/2025

Pos Atleta

1 Tempelaar Morgan
2 Haan Fleur

3 Westerink Aelan

4 Bol Emma

5 Kadijk Leonor

6 Buter Sefanja

7 Moonen Sanne

8 Schilders Yela

9 Stroowinder Eleanor
10 Eerzamen Misha
11 Stentler Yara

12 Iwaarden Elynn

13 Zoon Sofie

14 Hekman Emma

15 Reest Zoe

16 Hagoort Maura
17 Hart Dione

18 Rossum Sofie

19 Wollenberg Bente
20 Wijnhorst Jasmijn
21 Griend Bente

Pos Atleta

Knook Chris
Benschop Julian
Merwe Dimitri
Knoop Niels
Doesburg Cayden
Hoek Lars

Luiten Daley
Ouwendijk Sander
Meeldijk Mats

10 Westhoeve Sem
11 Mujanovic Edan
12 Fletcher Lucas

13 Barbier Quin

14 Berkhout Ruben
15 Volwerk Thijs

16 Kats Xavian

17 Kok Vigo

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

KNZzZB 012 Deel 2 (Rozenburg, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2016
2014
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2017
2017
2017
2015
2015
2015
2017
2018
2015

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpb H&I

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpb H&I

NED Mnc Dordrecht

NED Zpb H&I

NED De Duck

NED Sg Hoeksche Waard
NED Sggo (sg)

NED Zpb H&I

NED Mnc Dordrecht

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Mnc Dordrecht

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Zpb H&I

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Zv Westland

NED Sggo (sg)

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2016
2014
2015
2014
2017
2016
2016
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2017

NED Sggo (sg)
NED Zv Westland
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Sggo (sg)
NED Mnc Dordrecht
NED Sggo (sg)
NED Zv Westland
NED Zv Westland
NED Zpb H&I

NED Sggo (sg)
NED Zpb H&I

NED Sggo (sg)
NED Mnc Dordrecht
NED Zpb H&I

NED Sggo (sg)
NED Sggo (sg)
NED Mnc Dordrecht

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'39"63
00'40"88
00'41"22
00'41"87
00'44"21
00'45"39
00'48"44
00'48"50
00'49"32
00'51"90
00'53"73
00'55"03
00'56"34
00'56"39
00'56"97
00'57"21
00'57"92
01'00"51
01'10"02
01'10"07
01'13"25

Tempo

00'40"58
00'41"77
00'43"65
00'44"19
00'48"20
00'48"44
00'48"50
00'48"64
00'51"65
00'51"75
00'54"03
00'54"20
00'57"16
01'00"22
01'00"90
01'10"02
01'10"27

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

191
174
169
162
137
127
104
104
99
85
76
71
66
66
64
63
61
53
34
34
30

Pti

117
108
94
91
70
69
69
68
57
56
49
49
42
36
34
22
22
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/11/2025

Pos Atleta

Versteeg Lorraine
Renswoude Nala
Nederlof Daisy
Jong Elizma
Temiz Beyza
Bierenbroodspot Fien
Jongejan Mirthe
Nielen lzzy
Vijverberg Fenne

0 Meijer Vera

P OO~NOOUITAWNPE

Pos Atleta

Fluonia Jayden
Daniels Lukas
Ent Owen
Groeneweg Dylan
Kempen Tim

Bijl Fedde
Druningen Yoek
Bijl Morris

ONO U WN P

Pos Atleta

Westerink Aelan
Renswoude Nala
Kadijk Leonor
Meijer Vera

Bol Emma
Hagoort Maura
Jongejan Mirthe
Haan Fleur
Tempelaar Morgan
10 Eerzamen Misha
11 Buter Sefanja

12 Moonen Sanne
13 Rossum Sofie

14 Stroowinder Eleanor
15 Hart Dione

16 Schilders Yela

17 Stentler Yara

18 Iwaarden Elynn
19 Reest Zoe

20 Griend Bente

21 Zoon Sofie

22 Wollenberg Bente

O©CoOoO~NOUTRWNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

KNZzZB 012 Deel 2 (Rozenburg, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016

NED Dwf

NED Dwf

NED Dwf

NED Dwf

NED De Duck

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Sggo (sg)

NED Zv Westland

NED Zv Westland

NED Sggo (sg)

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017

NED De Zeehond'73

NED Zpb H&I

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Sg Hoeksche Waard

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Mnc Dordrecht

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Mnc Dordrecht

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2015
2016
2014
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2014
2014
2017
2015
2017
2017

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Dwf

NED Zpb H&I

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Sggo (sg)

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Zpb H&I

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Sggo (sg)

NED Mnc Dordrecht

NED Zpb H&I

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Sg Hoeksche Waard
NED Zpb H&I

NED De Duck

NED Zpb H&l

NED Mnc Dordrecht

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Sggo (sg)

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'31"55
01'34"12
01'38"19
01'41"55
01'42"26
01'42"54
01'46"42
01'49"14
01'56"42
02'01"60

Tempo

01'22"29
01'22"63
01'32"76
01'35"12
01'36"72
01'37"74
01'40"38
02'07"07

Tempo

00'50"36
00'50"80
00'51"58
00'52"77
00'53"15
00'53"42
00'54"49
00'54"86
00'56"02
00'57"33
00'58"79
00'58"85
00'59"17
01'00"51
01'01"42
01'02"84
01'04"67
01'06"54
01'07"61
01'08"38
01'13"01
01'16"42

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

165
152
134
121
118
117
105

97

80

70

Pti

161
159
112
104
99
96
89
43

Pti

178
174
166
155
152
149
141
138
129
121
112
112
110
103
98
92
84
77
73
71
58
51
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/11/2025

Pos Atleta

Daniels Lukas
Knook Chris
Knoop Niels
Mujanovic Edan
Hoek Lars
Bronkhorst Piyapong
Merwe Dimitri
Westhoeve Sem
Benschop Julian
10 Luiten Daley

11 Barbier Quin

12 Bijl Morris

13 Berkhout Ruben
14 Bijl Fedde

15 Ouwendijk Sander
16 Volwerk Thijs

17 Kok Vigo

18 Kats Xavian

19 Fletcher Lucas
Meeldijk Mats

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos Atleta

Bierenbroodspot Fien
Versteeg Lorraine
Jong Elizma

Temiz Beyza
Vijverberg Fenne
Nielen Izzy

Nederlof Daisy

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos Atleta

Fluonia Jayden
Ent Owen
Groeneweg Dylan
Kempen Tim
Druningen Yoek

ab~hwNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

KNZzZB 012 Deel 2 (Rozenburg, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2016
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2015
2014
2016
2015
2017
2016
2015
2014
2016
2017
2015
2015
2014

NED Zpb H&I

NED Sggo (sg)
NED Sggo (sg)
NED Zpb H&I

NED Sggo (sg)
NED Mnc Dordrecht
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Sggo (sg)
NED Zv Westland
NED Zv Westland
NED Mnc Dordrecht
NED Mnc Dordrecht
NED Zpb H&I

NED Mnc Dordrecht
NED Zv Westland
NED Sggo (sg)
NED Mnc Dordrecht
NED Sggo (sg)
NED Sggo (sg)
NED Zpb H&I

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Dwf

NED Dwf

NED De Duck

NED Zv Westland

NED Zv Westland

NED Dwf

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

NED De Zeehond'73

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Sg Hoeksche Waard

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Sggo (sg)

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
00'51"85 111
00'52"77 105
00'56"02 88
00'57"16 83
00'57"48 81
00'58"51 77
00'59"59 73
00'59"70 72
00'59"79 72
01'00"71 69
01'04"17 58
01'04"99 56
01'06"23 53
01'07"56 50
01'09"67 45
01'11"05 43
01'16"26 35
01'18"16 32
01'19"11 31
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'52"88 168
01'58"12 147
01'59"89 140
02'00"73 137
02'01"56 135
02'03"36 129
02'07"49 117
Tempo Pti
01'44"00 150
01'46"21 140
01'50"56 125
02'00"91 95
02'17"77 64
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/11/2025

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUITR,WNPE

Atleta

Dissel Emma Sophie
Colijn Floor

Jong Feline
Glowski Emmelie
Schelling Sifra
Walop Sarah
Versteeg Lorraine
Renswoude Nala
Ruigrok June

Bol Emma
Tempelaar Morgan
Hillen Riva

Haan Fleur

Jong Elizma
Bierenbroodspot Fien
Vijverberg Fenne
Kadijk Allegra
Nederlof Daisy
Nielen Izzy
Eerzamen Misha
Hagoort Maura
Jongejan Mirthe
Meijer Vera
Schilders Yela
Stentler Yara
Rossum Sofie

Hart Dione

Temiz Beyza

Atleta

Heide Max

Vugt Ruben
Salome Gijs
Fluonia Jayden
Daniels Lukas
Daems Django
Ent Owen
Groeneweg Dylan
Nijs Jesse
Meerkerk Julian
Kempen Tim
Merwe Dimitri

Bijl Fedde

Knoop Niels
Druningen Yoek
Kovacs Botond Kund
Ghisiawan Ka Hee
Bronkhorst Piyapong
Fletcher Lucas
Meeldijk Mats
Mujanovic Edan
Berkhout Sven
Westhoeve Sem
Kats Xavian

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

KNZzZB 012 Deel 2 (Rozenburg, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2016
2014
2017
2016
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2014
2015
2015
2015

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Mnc Dordrecht

NED Zpb H&I

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Dwf

NED De Duck

NED Dwf

NED Dwf

NED Zpb H&I

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpb H&I

NED Zpb H&I

NED Dwf

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zv Westland

NED Zpb H&I

NED Dwf

NED Zv Westland

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Sggo (sg)

NED De Duck

NED Zpb H&I

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Zpb H&I

NED De Duck

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015

NED Zpb H&I

NED De Duck

NED De Duck

NED De Zeehond'73
NED Zpb H&I

NED Dwf

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Sg Hoeksche Waard
NED Dwf

NED Dwf

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Mnc Dordrecht

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Zv Westland

NED Mnc Dordrecht

NED Mnc Dordrecht

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Zpb H&l

NED Zpb H&I

NED Zpb H&I

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Sggo (sg)

EIDV[ENI

Tempo Pti
01'29"18 235
01'34"80 196
01'35"80 190
01'36"58 185
01'37"77 179
01'38"93 172
01'40"75 163
01'41"55 159
01'43"19 152
01'43"28 151
01'46"18 139
01'46"59 138
01'46"85 137
01'51"75 119
01'52"92 116
01'54"16 112
01'54"83 110
01'57"17 104
02'00"23 96
02'01"03 94
02'01"65 92
02'03"64 88
02'04"25 87
02'09"54 76
02'13"09 70
02'14"93 68
Squalificato

Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'26"92 182
01'29"73 165
01'30"14 163
01'34"59 141
01'35"54 137
01'37"70 128
01'41"05 115
01'43"65 107
01'46"06 100
01'46"23 99
01'52"37 84
01'52"89 83
01'53"95 80
01'55"39 77
01'55"97 76
01'59"12 70
01'59"54 70
02'01"28 67
02'24"29 39
02'33"31 33
Squalificato

Squalificato

Squalificato

Squalificato
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/o\ I KNZzZB 012 Deel 2 (Rozenburg, NED)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/11/2025

RISULTATI
Mistaffetta 4x50 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -
Pos Societa
1 NED Zpb H&l
(Jong Feline, Ruigrok June, Heide Max, Hillen Riva)
2 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
(Glowski Emmelie, Bierenbroodspot Fien, Dissel Emma Sophie, Ent Owen)
3 NED Dwf
(Jong Elizma, Nijs Jesse, Nederlof Daisy, Renswoude Nala)
4 NED Mnc Dordrecht
(lwaarden Elynn, Ghisiawan Ka Hee, Colijn Floor, Bronkhorst Piyapong)
5 NED Zv Westland
(Vijverberg Fenne, Kovacs Botond Kund, Nielen 1zzy, Ouwendijk Sander)
25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa
1 Benschop Casper NED 2016 NED Zv Westland
2 Knoop Tim NED 2016 NED Sggo (sg)
3 Ghisiawan Man Hee NED 2017 NED Mnc Dordrecht
4 Sztanderski Olivier NED 2017 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
5 Holierhoek Harvey NED 2016 NED De Duck
6 Vasilevski Milan NED 2018 NED Mnc Dordrecht
7 Reest Wes NED 2019 NED Sggo (sg)
8 Aalvanger Olaf NED 2017 NED Sggo (sg)
9 Vreugdenhil Lize NED 2016 NED zZv Westland
10 Blieck Jace NED 2018 NED Zv Westland
11 Hofman Finnley NED 2016 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
12 Dijkhuizen Dolf NED 2016 NED Zv Westland
25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa
1 Kleij Reva NED 2017 NED De Duck
2 Medici Giulia NED 2016 NED Mnc Dordrecht
3 Westerink Kaelah NED 2019 NED Sggo (sg)
4 Cassidy Emilia NED 2016 NED Sggo (sg)
5 Koning Luca NED 2016 NED Mnc Dordrecht
6 Tuliakova Yeva NED 2016 NED Zpb H&I
7 Kats llana NED 2017 NED Sggo (sg)
8 Hulle Lotte NED 2018 NED Sggo (sg)
Griend Lisa NED 2017 NED Sggo (sg)
10 Rossum Lynn NED 2017 NED Sggo (sg)
11 Schollaart Alice NED 2018 NED De Duck
12 Medici Victoria NED 2018 NED Mnc Dordrecht

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI

Tempo
02'52"60

02'56"70
03'11"85
03'33"21

03'49"01

Tempo

00'20"05
00'21"27
00'23"97
00'24"68
00'26"94
00'27"05
00'27"86
00'28"49
00'30"83
00'31"55
00'31"70
00'39"07

Tempo

00'22"12
0024"11
00'24"57
00'24"96
00'25"63
00'25"70
00'29"63
00'30"46
00'30"46
00'30"77
00'31"60
00'32"90

AYS

Derojece
O

Pti
167

156
121
88

71

Pti

Pti
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/o\ I KNZzZB 012 Deel 2 (Rozenburg, NED)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/11/2025

RISULTATI
25 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa
1 Benschop Casper NED 2016 NED zZv Westland
2 Sztanderski Olivier NED 2017 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
3 Knoop Tim NED 2016 NED Sggo (sg)
4 Holierhoek Harvey NED 2016 NED De Duck
5 Doesburg Cayden NED 2017 NED Mnc Dordrecht
6 Reest Wes NED 2019 NED Sggo (sg)
7 Hofman Finnley NED 2016 NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
8 Aalvanger Olaf NED 2017 NED Sggo (sg)
9 Vasilevski Milan NED 2018 NED Mnc Dordrecht
10 Vreugdenhil Lize NED 2016 NED zZv Westland
11 Ghisiawan Man Hee NED 2017 NED Mnc Dordrecht
12 Blieck Jace NED 2018 NED Zv Westland
13 Dijkhuizen Dolf NED 2016 NED Zv Westland
25 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa
1 Griend Lisa NED 2017 NED Sggo (sg)
2 Westerink Kaelah NED 2019 NED Sggo (sg)
3 Rossum Lynn NED 2017 NED Sggo (sg)
4 Hekman Emma NED 2017 NED Mnc Dordrecht
5 Koning Luca NED 2016 NED Mnc Dordrecht
6 Schollaart Alice NED 2018 NED De Duck
7 Medici Giulia NED 2016 NED Mnc Dordrecht
8 Cassidy Emilia NED 2016 NED Sggo (sg)
9 Kats llana NED 2017 NED Sggo (sg)
10 Kleij Reva NED 2017 NED De Duck
11 Tuliakova Yeva NED 2016 NED Zpb Hé&l
12 Medici Victoria NED 2018 NED Mnc Dordrecht
13 Hulle Lotte NED 2018 NED Sggo (sg)
14 Wijnhorst Jasmijn NED 2018 NED zv Westland
Mistaffetta 4x25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -
Pos Societa
1 NED Zpb H&l
(Berkhout Ruben, Kadijk Leonor, Tuliakova Yeva, Daniels Lukas)
2 NED Mnc Dordrecht
(Doesburg Cayden, Medici Giulia, Ghisiawan Man Hee, Medici Victoria)
3 NED Sggo (sg)
(Hulle Lotte, Rossum Lynn, Westerink Kaelah, Hoek Lars)
4 NED Sggo (sg)
(Aalvanger Olaf, Kats llana, Zoon Sofie, Knoop Tim)
5 NED Mnc Dordrecht
(Bijl Morris, Hekman Emma, Vasilevski Milan, Koning Luca)
6 NED Zv Westland

(Dijkhuizen Dolf, Wijnhorst Jasmijn, Blieck Jace, Vreugdenhil Lize)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'26"78
00'28"58
00'29"66
00'30"32
00'30"65
00'31"92
00'33"40
00'33"44
00'33"47
00'34"11
00'37"28
00'38"14
00'42"50

Tempo

002771
00'28"06
00'29"19
00'30"34
00'31"34
00'33"02
00'33"29
00'33"83
00'34"45
00'35"04
00'36"18
00'36"31
00'38"01
00'38"78

Tempo
01'29"38

01'40"30
01'50"76
01'51"05
01'51"54

02'15"78

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

Pti

Pti
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/11/2025

Pos

Pos

~NOoO oA~ WNPE

Pos

ONO U WN B

Pos

P OO~NOOUITAWNPE

Societa
NED Sggo (sg)

KNZzZB 012 Deel 2 (Rozenburg, NED)

RISULTATI

4x25 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

(Wollenberg Bente, Cassidy Emilia, Reest Zoe, Westerink Aelan)

Atleta

Jong Feline

Walop Sarah
Sijtsma Meike
Schelling Sifra
Glowski Emmelie
Dissel Emma Sophie
Ruigrok June

Kadijk Allegra

Atleta

Salome Gijs

Vugt Ruben

Heide Max

Nijs Jesse

Daems Django
Meerkerk Julian
Ghisiawan Ka Hee
Kovacs Botond Kund
Berkhout Sven

Atleta

Sijtsma Meike

Dissel Emma Sophie
Colijn Floor

Glowski Emmelie
Walop Sarah
Ruigrok June
Schelling Sifra

Jong Feline

Hillen Riva

Kadijk Allegra

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

100 Rana Esordienti A Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

NED Zpb H&I

NED De Duck

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Dwf

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Zpb H&l

NED Zpb H&l

100 Rana Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

NED De Duck

NED De Duck

NED Zpb H&l

NED Dwf

NED Dwf

NED Dwf

NED Mnc Dordrecht
NED Zv Westland
NED Zpb H&I

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

NED Sggo (sg)

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED Mnc Dordrecht

NED Scom/De Zeehond'73 (sg)
NED De Duck

NED Zpb H&I

NED Dwf

NED Zpb H&I

NED Zpb H&I

NED Zpb H&I

EIDVK;BNI

Tempo Pti
01'38"04

Tempo Pti
01'38"00 257
01'45"73 205
01'46"73 199
01'47"05 197
01'47"58 194
01'48"69 188
01'49"58 184
Squalificato
Tempo Pti
01'36"72 186
01'42"64 156
01'43"36 152
01'45"73 142
01'51"17 122
01'57"81 103
02'12"81 72
02'13"64 70
Squalificato
Tempo Pti
01'16"45 283
01'21"61 233
01'22"72 224
01'26"58 195
01'28"29 184
01'29"16 179
01'29"94 174
01'30"32 172
01'37"23 138
01'49"65 96

Pagina 7/8



Dprojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/11/2025

Pos Atleta

Salome Gijs
Heide Max
Vugt Ruben
Daems Django
Meerkerk Julian
Ghisiawan Ka Hee
Nijs Jesse
Bronkhorst Piyapong
Berkhout Sven

0 Kovacs Botond Kund

P OO~NOOUITAWNPE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

KNZzZB 012 Deel 2 (Rozenburg, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

NED De Duck

NED Zpb H&l

NED De Duck

NED Dwf

NED Dwf

NED Mnc Dordrecht
NED Dwf

NED Mnc Dordrecht
NED Zpb H&l

NED Zv Westland

EIDV/%NI

Tempo

01'15"89
01'16"45
01'19"22
01'23"24
01'32"90
01'38"97
01'39"65
01'48"54
01'49"80
01'50"76

Derojecs=
l¢)

Pti

206
201
181
156
112
93
91
70
68
66
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